
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

179 
17 
98 
72 

2 
827 

57 
55 
75 

499 
42 
61 
48 

477 
73 
97 
90 

4 
35 

5 
13 

558 
21 
91 
15 
33 

Name 

Jan Wagenknecht 
Honza Rieger 
Václav Šafář 
Lubomír Škarda 
Iliev Tsvetan 
Libor Neckař 
Melánie Klausová 
Philip Daniels 
Ralf Gläser 
Dennis Tafferner 
Frank Thalmann 
Nils-Holger Wilms 
Bernd Weber 
Ralf Bürger 
Martin Walther 
Markus Dietze 
Jeanette Siegert-Schönfisch 
Ondřej Fuk 
Radek Kroupa 
Hartmut Heidicke 
Tomáš Pavel 
Jakub Karas 
Detlef Schulze 
Alfred Klaus Zygar 
Theo Wieder 
Niklas Meisenzahl 

Class 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

D4 

D5 

D3 

D3 

D5 

D1 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

D2 

D4 

D5 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D3 

Best Tm 

1:33.774 
1:35.487 
1:36.809 
1:38.600 
1:39.548 
1:40.087 
1:40.118 
1:40.919 
1:41.308 
1:41.541 
1:41.722 
1:43.789 
1:44.371 
1:44.440 
1:45.179 
1:46.841 
1:48.252 
1:48.646 
1:52.304 
1:54.366 
1:55.527 
1:56.996 
1:58.233 
1:58.398 
2:01.732 

Diff 

1.713 
3.035 
4.826 
5.774 
6.313 
6.344 
7.145 
7.534 
7.767 
7.948 

10.015 
10.597 
10.666 
11.405 
13.067 
14.478 
14.872 
18.530 
20.592 
21.753 
23.222 
24.459 
24.624 
27.958 

Best Speed 

161,699 
158,799 
156,630 
153,785 
152,320 
151,500 
151,453 
150,251 
149,674 
149,331 
149,065 
146,096 
145,282 
145,186 
144,166 
141,923 
140,073 
139,565 
135,019 
132,585 
131,252 
129,604 
128,248 
128,070 
124,562 

- 

In Lap 

7 
2 
8 
5 
2 
7 
7 
3 
5 
7 
6 
7 
8 
4 
6 
4 
2 
5 
7 
5 
4 
3 
3 
1 
5 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
BLG 
CZ 
CZ 
BEL 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 

Název teamu 

SBM Motorsport 
Rieger Motorsport 
GT2 Motorsport 
Škardís Motorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
Lander Racing team 
HKC Academy Junior 
DDV 
RG Racing 
Tafferner Racing 
Jacky Racing 
Team Wilms 
Weber Motorsport 
BIC Racing 
GF Motorsport 
GF Motorsport 
Team Siegert 
Chabrmotorsport 
KR Motorsport 
Heidicke Motorsport 
Classic Racing 
Skylarks Karting team 
Heidicke Motorsport 
team Zygar 
JMT Racing 
Brand und Puttkammer Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.10.2022 10:50:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Kvalifikace 

Skupina D 

Qualifying started at 14:19:27 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

16.10.2022 14:20 

 CARBONIACUP
            F-DRIVE RACING DAY


